
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0325000037

Location: 03-Yol-5-R22.8/R28.9

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 26

YOLO COUNTY NEAR DUNNIGAN FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF
ROUTE 505/5 SEPARATION TO THE COLUSA COUNTY LINE

Cold plane AC Pvmt and HMA (Type A).

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

12 $3,446,850.00 -15.96%

40 -$550,243.0013

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,896,607.00 VC1800000011 ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

1700 ACACIA AVENUE

SUTTER CA  95982

(530) 617-5111

00948762

(530) 267-5236

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $2,923,938.00 VC0000019955 O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

1520 FOURTH STREET

BERKELEY CA  94710

(510) 526-3424

00759729

(510) 526-0990

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $2,936,782.00 VC0000013950 A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA TEICHERT

400 SUNRISE BLVD. SUITE 300

ROSEVILLE CA  95661

(916) 757-6400

00000008

(916) 757-6499

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $2,938,696.00 VC1300002423 MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC.

555 EXCHANGE COURT

LIVERMORE CA  94550

(925) 373-8370

422496

(925) 373-0940

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 03-3G6204

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $2,946,367.40 VC0000500307 LAMON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

871 VON GELDERN WAY

YUBA CITY CA  95991

(530) 671-1370

00174828

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $2,998,961.10 VC0000017652 ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

360 SUTTON PLACE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 542-4862

00171432

(707) 542-4897

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $3,088,503.00 VC0000014441 VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC.

119 MAIN ST

WINTERS CA  95694

(530) 795-0132

00709237

(530) 795-5734

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

8 $3,115,005.00 VC0000017554 GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

525 JACOBY STREET

SAN RAFAEL CA  94901

(415) 454-7011

00132128

(415) 454-8376

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

9 $3,367,141.00 VC0000006456 TEAM GHILOTTI, INC.

2531 PETALUMA BLVD. SOUTH

PETALUMA CA  94952

(707) 763-8700

00895384

(707) 763-8711

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

10 $3,735,000.00 VC0000014550 MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION

8801 FOLSOM BOULEVARD STE 260

SACRAMENTO CA  95826

(916) 381-0911

00726454

(916) 381-1447

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

$2,264,483.00 VC0000003984 GEORGE REED, INC.

1200 SCENIC DRIVE, SUITE 200

MODESTO CA  95350

(209) 523-0734

00211337

(209) 523-4927

Phone

Fax

04 - No DBE/DVBE Submittal

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 03-3G6204

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

$2,852,435.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

4001 BRADSHAW ROAD

SACRAMENTO CA  95827

(831) 768-4020

00000089

Phone

12 - SB Awarded Contract

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 03-3G6204

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

1,200.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 40.0 48,000.00

13,500.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 13,500.00LUMP SUM

103,780.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 103,780.00LUMP SUM

50.000005 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 105.0 5,250.00

20,000.000006 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 20,000.00LUMP SUM

15,000.000007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

2,500.000008 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

12.000009 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 50.0 600.00

1,100.000010 374002 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT) TON 71.0 78,100.00

118.000011 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 13,100.0 1,545,800.00

1,217.000012 397005 TACK COAT TON 47.0 57,199.00

2.200013 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 334,000.0 734,800.00

3.000014 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 28.0 84.00

6.500015 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 2,970.0 19,305.00

20.000016 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 36.0 720.00

0.450017 840621 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
17-7)

LF 1,520.0 684.00

0.450018 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 64,200.0 28,890.00

0.950019 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 125,000.0 118,750.00

1.500020 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 310.0 465.00

1.500021 846010 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 1,620.0 2,430.00

1.500022 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 3,940.0 5,910.00

10.000023 010015 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE (HIGH-PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) LF 1,550.0 15,500.00
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 03-3G6204

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

50.000024 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 1,230.0 61,500.00

13.000025 847218 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) LF 1,040.0 13,520.00

3.500026 847222 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12) LF 520.0 1,820.00

$2,896,607.00Bid Amount:
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 03-3G6204

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,500.004,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.004,000.00 1,500.00 1,575.00 1,575.00

0002 80,000.00100,000.00 160,000.00 2,000.002,500.00 4,000.00 1,550.00 62,000.00

0003 20,000.0011,000.00 10,450.00 20,000.0011,000.00 10,450.00 14,175.00 14,175.00

0004 150,000.00363,000.00 268,602.82 150,000.00363,000.00 268,602.82 127,410.00 127,410.00

0005 4,410.009,450.00 5,565.00 42.0090.00 53.00 78.00 8,190.00

0006 12,900.0014,000.00 10,000.00 12,900.0014,000.00 10,000.00 8,400.00 8,400.00

0007 1,700.008,000.00 10,000.00 1,700.008,000.00 10,000.00 11,150.00 11,150.00

0008 750.001,200.00 10,000.00 750.001,200.00 10,000.00 6,132.00 6,132.00

0009 2,250.001,000.00 5,500.00 45.0020.00 110.00 55.75 2,787.50

0010 38,766.0049,700.00 63,900.00 546.00700.00 900.00 1,070.00 75,970.00

0011 1,637,500.001,506,500.00 1,532,700.00 125.00115.00 117.00 114.20 1,496,020.00

0012 30,550.0047,000.00 47.00 650.001,000.00 1.00 1,136.00 53,392.00

0013 701,400.00567,800.00 601,200.00 2.101.70 1.80 2.45 818,300.00

0014 1,400.0084.00 1,421.00 50.003.00 50.75 3.15 88.20

0015 14,850.0019,305.00 15,087.60 5.006.50 5.08 6.83 20,285.10

0016 1,980.00720.00 2,009.88 55.0020.00 55.83 21.00 756.00

0017 3,040.00684.00 3,085.60 2.000.45 2.03 0.47 714.40

0018 51,360.0028,890.00 52,002.00 0.800.45 0.81 0.47 30,174.00

0019 100,000.00118,750.00 101,250.00 0.800.95 0.81 1.00 125,000.00

0020 1,550.00465.00 1,574.80 5.001.50 5.08 1.58 489.80

0021 3,240.002,430.00 3,288.60 2.001.50 2.03 1.58 2,559.60

0022 7,880.005,910.00 7,998.20 2.001.50 2.03 1.58 6,225.20

0023 4,650.0015,500.00 4,727.50 3.0010.00 3.05 10.50 16,275.00

0024 46,740.0033,210.00 44,280.00 38.0027.00 36.00 34.30 42,189.00

0025 13,520.0013,520.00 13,728.00 13.0013.00 13.20 13.65 14,196.00

0026 6,760.001,820.00 6,864.00 13.003.50 13.20 3.68 1,913.60

$2,923,938.00 $2,936,782.00 $2,938,696.00Bid Amount: $2,946,367.40
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05/28/2025Contract Number: 03-3G6204

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 1,500.001,500.00 1,400.00 1,500.001,500.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0002 72,000.0040,000.00 26,000.00 1,800.001,000.00 650.00 670.00 26,800.00

0003 10,450.0015,500.00 12,500.00 10,450.0015,500.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 12,500.00

0004 382,372.50100,000.00 190,000.00 382,372.50100,000.00 190,000.00 201,385.00 201,385.00

0005 7,350.0010,500.00 3,150.00 70.00100.00 30.00 45.00 4,725.00

0006 13,000.0025,000.00 9,500.00 13,000.0025,000.00 9,500.00 5,575.00 5,575.00

0007 3,000.0015,000.00 40,000.00 3,000.0015,000.00 40,000.00 53,000.00 53,000.00

0008 800.005,500.00 750.00 800.005,500.00 750.00 5,750.00 5,750.00

0009 750.003,750.00 1,300.00 15.0075.00 26.00 14.00 700.00

0010 85,200.0019,525.00 56,800.00 1,200.00275.00 800.00 1,307.00 92,797.00

0011 1,676,800.001,441,000.00 1,562,175.00 128.00110.00 119.25 101.00 1,323,100.00

0012 42,864.0059,502.00 25,850.00 912.001,266.00 550.00 1,073.00 50,431.00

0013 597,860.001,002,000.00 901,800.00 1.793.00 2.70 3.95 1,319,300.00

0014 1,400.001,611.40 84.00 50.0057.55 3.00 3.00 84.00

0015 14,850.0017,077.50 19,305.00 5.005.75 6.50 6.50 19,305.00

0016 1,980.002,278.80 720.00 55.0063.30 20.00 20.00 720.00

0017 3,040.003,496.00 684.00 2.002.30 0.45 0.45 684.00

0018 51,360.0059,064.00 28,890.00 0.800.92 0.45 0.45 28,890.00

0019 100,000.00115,000.00 118,750.00 0.800.92 0.95 0.95 118,750.00

0020 1,550.001,782.50 465.00 5.005.75 1.50 1.50 465.00

0021 3,240.003,726.00 2,430.00 2.002.30 1.50 1.50 2,430.00

0022 7,880.009,062.00 5,910.00 2.002.30 1.50 1.50 5,910.00

0023 4,650.005,347.50 15,500.00 3.003.45 10.00 10.00 15,500.00

0024 23,308.5018,400.80 49,200.00 18.9514.96 40.00 50.00 61,500.00

0025 1,040.0015,558.40 13,520.00 1.0014.96 13.00 13.00 13,520.00

0026 6,760.007,779.20 1,820.00 13.0014.96 3.50 3.50 1,820.00

$2,998,961.10 $3,088,503.00 $3,115,005.00Bid Amount: $3,367,141.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Tenth

Bid Amount

0001 2,500.002,500.00

0002 150,000.003,750.00

0003 7,550.007,550.00

0004 233,000.00233,000.00

0005 8,925.0085.00

0006 7,000.007,000.00

0007 6,345.506,345.50

0008 15,000.0015,000.00

0009 1,250.0025.00

0010 63,900.00900.00

0011 1,860,200.00142.00

0012 42,300.00900.00

0013 1,085,500.003.25

0014 84.003.00

0015 19,750.506.65

0016 720.0020.00

0017 760.000.50

0018 32,100.000.50

0019 125,000.001.00

0020 465.001.50

0021 2,430.001.50

0022 5,910.001.50

0023 15,500.0010.00

0024 33,210.0027.00

0025 13,520.0013.00

0026 2,080.004.00

$3,735,000.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G6204

03-YOL-5-R22.8/R28.9
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

5/28/2025

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 13 (27.5%)VC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 24 (57.4%)VC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED MILLING MACHINEVC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION RUMBLE STRIP GRINDVC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 4 (22.6%)VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. TEMP. STRIPING / TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR CENTRAL ONLYVC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. BID ITEMS 14-23VC0000000213
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. BID ITEMS 25-26VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G6204

03-YOL-5-R22.8/R28.9
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

5/28/2025

PALE HORSE ASPHALT ENGINEERING ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000000213
1071011DIXON CA

PALE HORSE ASPHALT ENGINEERING ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000000213
1071011DIXON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G6204

03-YOL-5-R22.8/R28.9
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

5/28/2025

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 13 (44%)VC0000003984
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 24 (25%)VC0000003984
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION GRINDER / MICROMILL RENTALVC0000003984
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION RUMBLE STRIP (CUT/HAUL/SWEEP)VC0000003984
256390SACRAMENTO CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000003984
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000003984
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN - STRIPE REMOVALVC0000003984
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 14-23, 25, 26VC0000003984
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G6204

03-YOL-5-R22.8/R28.9
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

5/28/2025

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC ITEM 13 (44%)VC0000006456
569352SACRAMENTO CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC COLD PLANEVC0000006456
569352SACRAMENTO CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC LEAD COMPLIANCEVC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G6204

03-YOL-5-R22.8/R28.9
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

5/28/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV) (BROKEN 17
-7)

VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV) (BROKEN 36
-12)

VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV) (BROKEN 12
-3)

VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G6204

03-YOL-5-R22.8/R28.9
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

5/28/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 4 (34.4%)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 12" RUMBLE STRIPVC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)
(BROKEN 36-12)

VC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC PARTIAL - TEMP STRIPINGVC0000006456
854894ANDERSON CA

WELLS SWEEPING ITEM 11 (1.2%)VC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/ASACRAMENTO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G6204

03-YOL-5-R22.8/R28.9
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

5/28/2025

WELLS SWEEPING ITEM 13 (3.5%)VC0000006456
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

WELLS SWEEPING SWEEPINGVC0000006456
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

WELLS SWEEPING SWEEPINGVC0000006456
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000006456
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000006456
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL FOG SEALVC0000006456
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL TACK OILVC0000006456
705296STOCKTON CA

FIRST VANGUARD RENTAL & SALES INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000006456
N/AFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD RENTAL & SALES INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000006456
N/AFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD RENTAL & SALES INC. RADARVC0000006456
N/AFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD RENTAL & SALES INC. MESSAGE SIGNVC0000006456

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/AFAIRFIELD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G6204

03-YOL-5-R22.8/R28.9
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

5/28/2025

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000006456
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC SIGNSVC0000006456
523187LODI CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (52%)VC0000006456
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000006456
1038244REDDING CA

DEPENDABLE PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INC. ITEM 11 (11.8%)VC0000006456
N/ARANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

DEPENDABLE PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INC. OIL SUPPLY DVBEVC0000006456
N/ARANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA
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ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 13 (41.4%)VC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 24 (52.6%)VC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION PARTIAL COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION PARTIAL 12" RUMBLE STRIPVC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 4 (14.1%)VC0000013950
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000013950
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000013950
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC BID ITEMS 14-23,25,26 STRIPING AND MARKERSVC0000013950
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000014441
523187LODI CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000014441

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014441
854894ANDERSON CA

SITE SAFE, INC. ITEM 4 (62.4%)VC0000014441
999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICES (PORTION)VC0000014441
999965VACAVILLE CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING S ITEM 13 (26.5%)VC0000014441
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING S GRINDING SERVICESVC0000014441
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA
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SAFE ROADS DVBE ITEM 4 (90%)VC0000014550
1096205PALO CEDRO CA

SAFE ROADS DVBE PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000014550
1096205PALO CEDRO CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000014550
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000014550
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014550
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING BID ITEMS 14 THRU 23VC0000014550
854894ANDERSON CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000014550
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000014550
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC ITEM 13 (30%)VC0000014550
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC PARTIAL - OPERATED EQUIPMENT RENTALVC0000014550
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA
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MCW CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC DBA MCW TRAFFIC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000017554
1038244REDDING CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 13 (39.3%)VC0000017554
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000017554
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION NIGHTLY RENTAL GRINDERVC0000017554
256390SACRAMENTO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 4 (9.9%)VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC NIGHTLY LANE CLOSURES FOR STRIPING
SUBCONTRACTOR

VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC BID ITEMS 14-23 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000017652
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 14-26 (100%)VC0000017652
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000017652
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000017652
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000019955
1038244REDDING CA

ANRAK CORP. ITEM 13 (35.8%)VC0000019955
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORP. ITEM 24 (70.1%)VC0000019955
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORP. COLD PLANER AND MICRO MILL FOR COLD PLANE AC
PAVEMENT

VC0000019955
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORP. GRIND RUMBLE STRIPVC0000019955
256390SACRAMENTO CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000019955
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 12 (95%)VC0000019955
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL TACK COAT FOR PAVINGVC0000019955
705296STOCKTON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000019955
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 14-23 (100%)VC0000019955
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 25-26 (100%)VC0000019955

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955
854894ANDERSON CA
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T AND S INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000500307
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC. ITEM 4 (70%)VC0000500307
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000500307
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC. ITEM 6 (50%)VC0000500307
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000500307
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000500307
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC. PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMSVC0000500307
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC. PROTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD SIGNSVC0000500307
983087REDDING CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC. ITEM 13 (79%)VC0000500307
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC. ITEM 24 (76%)VC0000500307
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC. COLD PLANE / AC GRINDINGVC0000500307

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA
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PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC. RUMBLE STRIPVC0000500307
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 10 (90%)VC0000500307
705296SACRAMENTO CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 12 (90%)VC0000500307
705296SACRAMENTO CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)VC0000500307
705296SACRAMENTO CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL TACK COATVC0000500307
705296SACRAMENTO CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD COMLIANCE PLANVC0000500307

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING THERMO PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)(BROKEN 17-7)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)(BROKEN 36-12)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000500307

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 8" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 8" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)(BROKEN 12-3)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 12" THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE (HIGH PRESSURE WATER
BLASTING)

VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)
(BKN 36-12)

VC0000500307
854894ANDERSON CA
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G3 QUALITY ITEM 11 (1.3%)VC1300002423
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

G3 QUALITY HMA- QCVC1300002423
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 10 (100%)VC1300002423
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 11 (1.3%)VC1300002423
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 12 (100%)VC1300002423
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH FOG SEALVC1300002423
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH HMA- BOOT TRUCKVC1300002423
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

VSS EMULTECH TACK OILVC1300002423
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

WELLS SWEEPING ITEM 11 (1.2%)VC1300002423
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

WELLS SWEEPING HMA- SWEEPERVC1300002423
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC ITEM 13 (94%)VC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC ITEM 24 (68%)VC1300002423
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC COLD PLANEVC1300002423
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC RUMBLE STRIPVC1300002423
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

SAM RHODES ITEM 11 (3.3%)VC1300002423
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES SMOOTHNESS GRINDINGVC1300002423
1095784GREENWOOD CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 4 (25.3%)VC1300002423
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 14 (100%)VC1300002423
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 1 (100%)VC1300002423
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1300002423
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING 14-26VC1300002423
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING LEAD COMPLIANCE (PARTIAL)VC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (52%)VC1300002423
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (57%)VC1300002423
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC1300002423
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL CASVC1300002423
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1300002423
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL 5-6VC1300002423
1038244REDDING CA
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T AND S DVBE INC. ITEM 3-6 (100%)VC1800000011
983087REDDING CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 13 (46%)VC1800000011
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION GRIND AND SWEEP AC PAVEMENTVC1800000011
256390SACRAMENTO CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 10 (55%)VC1800000011
705296SACRAMENTO CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 12 (100%)VC1800000011
705296SACRAMENTO CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL SUPPLY AND SPRAY CQS-1H OILVC1800000011
705296SACRAMENTO CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 14-26 (100%)VC1800000011
854894ANDERSON CA
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